
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
14 
8 

277 
27 
6 

111 
305 
386 

3 
15 
9 

26 
505 
105 
405 
48 
18 

218 
19 
7 

21 
37 
92 
77 
22 

114 
20 
58 
88 
30 
31 
11 
66 
80 

Class 
FAUESC 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FGA 

FAEMT 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FMA 

FGA 

FADF 

FASP 

FADF 

FASP 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FAUESC 

FADF 

FPRA 

FASP 

FADF 

FMA 

FGA 

FPRA 

FADF 

FPEA 

FADF 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FMA 

FADF 

FGA 

Name 
ENZO B. NIENKÖTTER 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 
YURI Y. MORELLI 
DIMAS MOTA 
HEITOR DALL AGNOL 
GUILHERME FAVARETE 
GABRIEL MOURA 
FIRÁS FAHS 
LUCAS M. DE CASTRO 
JOÃO P. MARTINS JO 
PEDRO  LINS 
WAGNER E. O. SANTILLI 
LUCAS MEDEIROS SILVA 
GABRIEL SANO 
CAIO DE PAULA LACERDA 
AKYU MYASAVA 
NICOLLAS C. L. SILVEIRA 
LUCA FONDINI WALTRICK 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
ROMULLO RIBAS 
NICOLAS BELLATO TRAVAGLI 
BRUNO DIAZ SCHETINO 
MIGUEL M. A. P. COELHO 
AUGUSTO TONIOLO 
ENZO B. RANIERI 
GABRIEL NEVES REIS 
JOÃO VITOR CARVALHO 
BERNARDO G. P. LIMA 
JOAO H. F. N. DA COSTA 
ALEXANDRE C. MOTA Fo 
HEITOR V. SOLLA 
GUSTAVO L. GUIMARÃES 
LEONARDO MOSMANN 

Chassis 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECHESPEED 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
BIREL 
BIREL 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
7 
9 
9 
7 
7 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
7 
9 
9 
7 
7 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
7 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
59.795 
59.953 
59.953 

1:00.060 
1:00.132 
1:00.198 
1:00.298 
1:00.305 
1:00.312 
1:00.319 
1:00.321 
1:00.390 
1:00.409 
1:00.440 
1:00.489 
1:00.519 
1:00.575 
1:00.587 
1:00.651 
1:00.669 
1:00.692 
1:00.694 
1:00.746 
1:00.780 
1:00.797 
1:00.804 
1:00.866 
1:01.077 
1:01.126 
1:01.143 
1:01.152 
1:01.178 
1:01.508 
1:01.636 

Diff 

0.158 
0.158 
0.265 
0.337 
0.403 
0.503 
0.510 
0.517 
0.524 
0.526 
0.595 
0.614 
0.645 
0.694 
0.724 
0.780 
0.792 
0.856 
0.874 
0.897 
0.899 
0.951 
0.985 
1.002 
1.009 
1.071 
1.282 
1.331 
1.348 
1.357 
1.383 
1.713 
1.841 

Gap 

0.158 

0.107 
0.072 
0.066 
0.100 
0.007 
0.007 
0.007 
0.002 
0.069 
0.019 
0.031 
0.049 
0.030 
0.056 
0.012 
0.064 
0.018 
0.023 
0.002 
0.052 
0.034 
0.017 
0.007 
0.062 
0.211 
0.049 
0.017 
0.009 
0.026 
0.330 
0.128 

In Lap 
7 
8 
8 
6 
3 
8 
8 
9 
7 
9 
7 
9 
9 
4 
7 
6 
5 
6 
5 
9 
3 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
7 
2 
2 
8 

S1 Best 
22.423 
22.361 
22.368 
22.407 
22.406 
22.384 
22.644 
22.419 
22.699 
22.432 
22.610 
22.393 
22.664 
22.569 
22.637 
22.614 
22.612 
22.611 
22.591 
22.677 
22.558 
22.721 
22.852 
22.814 
22.701 
22.672 
22.902 
22.993 
23.019 
23.047 
23.019 
22.809 
23.164 
23.084 

S2 Best 
25.340 
25.323 
25.354 
25.426 
25.436 
25.534 
25.553 
25.547 
25.558 
25.517 
25.558 
25.581 
25.581 
25.539 
25.674 
25.571 
25.736 
25.580 
25.780 
25.630 
25.553 
25.784 
25.602 
25.654 
25.677 
25.534 
25.607 
25.797 
25.888 
25.777 
25.789 
25.855 
25.897 
25.996 

S3 Best 
11.934 
12.031 
12.018 
12.095 
12.067 
12.055 
12.082 
12.044 
12.055 
12.028 
12.055 
12.098 
12.096 
12.106 
12.129 
12.144 
12.157 
12.063 
12.142 
12.227 
12.057 
12.145 
12.187 
12.167 
12.141 
12.118 
12.203 
12.218 
12.219 
12.201 
12.210 
12.097 
12.217 
12.324 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2019 12:35:11 
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
CADETE 

7o TREINO LIVRE - PCK 

Practice (22:00 Time) started at 12:11:59 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

09/10/2019 12:07 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

